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IN THE SUPREME COURT OF FLORIDA 

 

 

CASE NO. SC19-1336 

 

WILSONART, LLC and SAMUEL 

ROSARIO, 

 

 Petitioners, 

 

v. 

 

MIGUEL LOPEZ, as Personal 

Representative of the Estate of JON 

LOPEZ, deceased, 

 

 Respondent. 

_______________________________/ 

 

UNOPPOSED MOTION OF FLORIDA JUSTICE ASSOCIATION AND 

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE FOR LEAVE TO FILE AN 

AMICUS CURIAE BRIEF IN SUPPORT OF RESPONDENT and 

UNOPPOSED MOTION FOR A BRIEF EXTENSION OF TIME TO FILE 

THE AMICUS CURIAE BRIEF 

 

 The Florida Justice Association (FJA) and the American Association for 

Justice (AAJ) respectfully ask this Court for leave to appear in this proceeding as 

amicus curiae and file a brief in support of Respondent, Miguel Lopez, as Personal 

Representative of the Estate of Jon Lopez, deceased.   

 The FJA is a large, voluntary, and statewide association of more than 3,000 

attorneys concentrating on litigation in all areas of the law. The members of the 

FJA are pledged to the preservation of the American legal system, the protection of 

individual rights and liberties, the evolution of the common law, and the right of 
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access to courts.  The FJA has been involved as amicus curiae in hundreds of cases 

in the Florida courts, including this one. 

 Likewise, the AAJ is a national nonprofit advocacy and lobbying 

organization committed to advocating for the civil justice system, whether that 

means taking on powerful corporate interests, opposing unconstitutional attacks on 

the civil justice system or fighting harmful legislation that limits Americans’ 

access to the courts.  The AAJ is committed to strengthening the civil justice 

system to ensure deserving individuals can get justice and wrongdoers are held 

accountable.  The AAJ has been involved as amicus curiae in hundreds of cases in 

the Florida courts, including this one. 

 If granted leave, the FJA and AAJ will primarily address Florida Rule of 

Civil Procedure 1.510 and the counter-part federal rule of civil procedure, Rule 56, 

and will urge this Court to not amend Rule 1.510 until and unless the issue is 

thoroughly examined through the rules committee process.  The issues before this 

Court are of upmost importance to the members of our organizations, who 

advocate for their clients to have the right to jury trial preserved in all cases, such 

that this right should only be taken away in the pre-trial process after having a full 

and fair opportunity to oppose Motions for Summary Judgment.  

 Accordingly, the FJA and AAJ respectfully ask this Court for leave to file an 

amicus curiae Brief in support of Respondent, and for a brief extension of time of 
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five (5) days, to June 22, 2020, to file an amicus Brief.1  The undersigned would 

note that this Court previously granted the Florida Bar Business Law Section’s 

Motion for Extension of Time to file its Amicus Brief at no prejudice to the 

Respondent.  Likewise, there will be no prejudice to the Petitioners since the 

Respondent will agree to a reasonable extension of time to file the Reply Brief. 

 We have contacted counsel for Petitioners Wilsonart, LLC and Samuel 

Rosario, who has stated his clients have no objection to the FJA’s and AAJ’s 

appearance as amicus curiae, nor to their request for an extension of time to file the 

amicus brief. 

WHEREFORE, the Florida Justice Association (FJA) and the American 

Association for Justice (AAJ) respectfully ask this Court for leave to appear in this 

proceeding as amicus curiae and file an amicus curiae brief in support of 

Respondent, Miguel Lopez, as Personal Representative of the Estate of Jon Lopez, 

deceased, and to submit this brief no later than June 22, 2020. 

 
1  Current due date is June 15, 2020. 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

WE HEREBY CERTIFY that a true copy of the foregoing has been 

furnished to all counsel on the attached service list by e-mail on June 11, 2020. 

 

 

BURLINGTON & ROCKENBACH, P.A. 

Courthouse Commons/Suite 350 

444 West Railroad Avenue 

West Palm Beach, FL  33401 

(561) 721-0400 

Attorney for Amicus Curiae, FJA and AAJ 

aah@FLAppellateLaw.com 
jrh@FLAppellateLaw.com 

 

 

By: s/ Andrew A. Harris    

 ANDREW H. HARRIS 

 Florida Bar No. 10061 



5 

SERVICE LIST 

 

Willsonart, LLC v. Lopez 

Case No. SC19-1336 

 

Bryan S. Gowdy, Esq. 

Meredith A. Ross, Esq. 

CREED & GOWDY, P.A. 

865 May Street 

Jacksonville, FL 32204 

bgowdy@appellate-firm.com 

mross@appellate-firm.com 

Counsel for Respondent 

 

Tony Bennett, Esq. 

HICKS & MOTTO, P.A. 

3399 PGA Blvd., Suite 300 

Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410 

tbennett@hmelawfirm.com 

Co-counsel for Respondent 

 

Sean M. McDonough, Esq. 

Jacqueline M. Bertelsen, Esq. 

Gary Spahn, Esq. 

WILSON ELSER MOSKOWITZ 

EDELMAN & DICKER LLP 

111 North Orange Ave., Suite 1200 

Orlando, FL 32801 

sean.mcdonough@wilsonelser.com 

jacqueline.bertelsen@wilsonelser.com 

gary.spahn@wilsonelser.com 

Counsel for Petitioners 

 

Angela C. Flowers, Esq.  

KUBICKI DRAPER, P.A. 

101 S.W. Third Street 

Ocala, FL 34471 

af-kd@kubickidraper.com 

Amicus Counsel for Federation of 

Defense and Corporate Counsel 

George N. Meros, Jr., Esq. 

Kevin W. Cox, Esq. 

Tiffany A. Rodenberry, Esq. 

Tara R. Price, Esq. 

HOLLAND & KNIGHT, LLP 

315 South Calhoun St., Suite 600 

Tallahassee, FL 32301 

george.meros@hklaw.com 

kevin.cox@hklaw.com 

tiffany.roddenberry@hklaw.com 

tara.price@hklaw.com  

Amicus Counsel for Chamber of 

Commerce of the United States of 

America and the Florida Chamber of 

Commerce 

 

Kansas R. Gooden, Esq. 

BOYD & JENERETTE, P.A. 

11767 South Dixie Hwy., Suite 274 

Miami, FL 33156 

kgooden@boydjen.com 

Amicus Counsel for Florida Defense 

Lawyers Association 

 

Elaine D. Walter, Esq. 

BOYD RICHARD  

PARKER & COLONNELLI, P.L. 

100 S.E. 2nd St., Suite 2600 

Miami, FL 33131 

ewalter@boydlawgroup.com 

Amicus Counsel for Florida Defense 

Lawyers Association 
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Wendy F. Lumish, Esq. 

Alina Alonso Rodriguez, Esq. 

Daniel A. Rock, Esq. 

BOWMAN AND BROOKE LLP 

Two Alhambra Plaza, Suite 800 

Coral Gables, FL 33134 
Wendy.lumish@bowmanandbrooke.com 

Alina.rodriguez@bowmanandbrooke.com 

Daniel.rock@bowmanandbrooke.com 

Amicus Counsel for Product Liability 

Advisory Council, Inc. 

 

Benjamin Gibson, Esq. 

Jason Gonzalez, Esq. 

Daniel Nordby, Esq. 

Amber Stoner Nunnally, Esq. 

Rachel Procaccini, Esq. 

SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP 

215 South Monroe St., Suite 804 

Tallahassee, FL 32301 

bgibson@shutts.com 

jasongonzalez@shutts.com 

dnordby@shutts.com 

anunnally@shutts.com 

rprocaccini@shutts.com 

Amicus Counsel for Florida Health 

Care Association and Associated 

Industries of Florida 

 

Julissa Rodriguez, Esq. 

SHUTTS & BOWEN LLP 

200 South Biscayne Blvd., Suite 4100 

Miami, FL 33131 

jrodriguez@shutts.com 

Amicus Counsel for Florida Health 

Care Association and Associated 

Industries of Florida 

 

 

 

William W. Large, Esq. 

Florida Justice Reform Institute 

210 South Monroe Street 

Tallahassee, FL 32301 

William@fljustice.org 

Amicus Counsel for Florida Justice 

Reform Institute and Florida Trucking 

Association 

 

Edward G. Guedes, Esq. 

Eric S. Kay, Esq. 

WEISS SEROTA HELFMAN, 

COLE & BIERMAN 

2525 Ponce de Leon Blvd., Ste. 700 

Coral Gables, FL 33134 

eguedes@wsh-law.com 

ekay@wsh-law.com 

szavala2wsh-law.com 

jmessa@wsh-law.com 

Amicus Counsel for Florida Justice 

Reform Institute and Florida Trucking 

Association 

 

Manuel Farach, Esq. 

MCGLINCHEY STAFFORD 

1 East Broward Blvd., Suite 1400 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 

mfarach@mcglinchey.com 

ajairam@mcglinchey.com 

Amicus Counsel for the Business Law 

Section of the Florida Bar 

 

Joseph S. Van de Bogart, Esq. 

VAN DE BOGART LAW, P.A. 

2850 North Andrews Avenue 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311 

joseph@vandebogartlaw.com 

Amicus Counsel for the Business Law 

Section of the Florida Bar 


